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     2008 TSSAA Girl's State Track Championships - 5/19/2008 to 5/24/2008       
                       Middle Tennessee State University                        
                            Murfreesboro,Tennessee                              
                                    Results       
                                     
                           Points     100H       SP       LJ       HJ      800 
    --------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 Wortham, Ellen                    14.73    7.62m    5.46m    1.68m  2:27.66 
    Maryville                       w: -2.3    25-00      NWI     5-06 
    12 Team Points: 10        3493    (878)    (375)    (688)    (830)    (722) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  2 Woodard, Courtney                 15.25   10.44m    5.40m    1.57m  2:29.55 
    Ravenwood                       w: -2.7    34-03      NWI  5-01.75 
    11 Team Points: 8         3438    (809)    (558)    (671)    (701)    (699) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  3 McSwain, Akira                    15.32    9.39m    5.39m    1.52m  2:25.76 
    Hunters Lane                    w: -1.7 30-09.75      NWI  4-11.75 
    11 Team Points: 6         3349    (800)    (490)    (668)    (644)    (747) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  4 Elie, Icelyn                      16.04    9.35m    5.17m    1.68m  2:37.82 
    Lebanon                         w: -1.7 30-08.25      NWI     5-06 
    Team Points: 5            3230    (709)    (487)    (606)    (830)    (598) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  5 Bean, Dinesha                     14.75    7.84m    4.89m    1.52m  2:40.77 
    Cordova                         w: -2.3 25-08.75      NWI  4-11.75 
    11 Team Points: 4         3002    (875)    (389)    (530)    (644)    (564) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  6 Treasure, Maddie                  17.14    8.95m    5.01m    1.52m  2:29.09 
    Knox West                       w: -2.3  29-04.5      NWI  4-11.75 
    09 Team Points: 3         2952    (581)    (461)    (562)    (644)    (704) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  7 Shaw, LaShea                      16.46    8.73m    4.99m    1.47m  2:36.14 
    Memphis Central                 w: -3.2 28-07.75      NWI  4-09.75 
    09 Team Points: 1.5       2869    (659)    (447)    (557)    (588)    (618) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  7 Morman, Marci                     16.05    7.63m    5.32m    1.47m  2:42.00 
    Ridgeway                        w: -2.7  25-00.5      NWI  4-09.75 
    11 Team Points: 1.5       2869    (708)    (375)    (648)    (588)    (550) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  9 Beckett, Nefertiti                15.89    8.10m    4.72m    1.47m  2:55.92 
    Memphis Central                 w: -1.7    26-07      NWI  4-09.75 
    11                        2611    (728)    (406)    (485)    (588)    (404) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 10 Philpott, Jenna                   18.69    9.10m    4.61m    1.42m  2:29.94 
    Coffee County Central           w: -2.7 29-10.25      NWI  4-07.75 
    12                        2575    (420)    (471)    (456)    (534)    (694) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
DNF Bridenbaugh, Ashley                 DNS      DNS      DNS       NH      DNS 
    Maryville 
    11                                  (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
DNF Hirst, Mary                         DNS      DNS      DNS       NH      DNS 
    Bearden 
    11                                  (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
                               
  
  



Event 56  Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles D-I AAA Outdoor Pentathlon 
=============================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points 
=============================================================================== 
Finals 
  1 Wortham, Ellen            12 Maryville                14.73  -2.3  3  878   
  2 Bean, Dinesha             11 Cordova                  14.75  -2.3  3  875   
  3 Woodard, Courtney         11 Ravenwood                15.25  -2.7  1  809   
  4 McSwain, Akira            11 Hunters Lane             15.32  -1.7  2  800   
  5 Beckett, Nefertiti        11 Memphis Central          15.89  -1.7  2  728   
  6 Elie, Icelyn                 Lebanon                  16.04  -1.7  2  709   
  7 Morman, Marci             11 Ridgeway                 16.05  -2.7  1  708   
  8 Shaw, LaShea              09 Memphis Central          16.46  -3.2  4  659   
  9 Treasure, Maddie          09 Knox West                17.14  -2.3  3  581   
 10 Philpott, Jenna           12 Coffee County            18.69  -2.7  1  420   
  
Event 56  Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Girls Shot Put D-I AAA Outdoor Pentathlon 
================================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
  1 Woodard, Courtney         11 Ravenwood               10.44m   34-03.00  558   
  2 McSwain, Akira            11 Hunters Lane             9.39m   30-09.75  490   
  3 Elie, Icelyn                 Lebanon                  9.35m   30-08.25  487   
  4 Philpott, Jenna           12 Coffee County            9.10m   29-10.25  471   
  5 Treasure, Maddie          09 Knox West                8.95m   29-04.50  461   
  6 Shaw, LaShea              09 Memphis Central          8.73m   28-07.75  447   
  7 Beckett, Nefertiti        11 Memphis Central          8.10m   26-07.00  406   
  8 Bean, Dinesha             11 Cordova                  7.84m   25-08.75  389   
  9 Morman, Marci             11 Ridgeway                 7.63m   25-00.50  375   
 10 Wortham, Ellen            12 Maryville                7.62m   25-00.00  375   
  
Event 56  Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Girls Long Jump D-I AAA Outdoor Pentathlon 
====================================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind           Points 
====================================================================================== 
  1 Wortham, Ellen            12 Maryville                5.46m   NWI  17-11.00  688   
  2 Woodard, Courtney         11 Ravenwood                5.40m   NWI  17-08.75  671   
  3 McSwain, Akira            11 Hunters Lane             5.39m   NWI  17-08.25  668   
  4 Morman, Marci             11 Ridgeway                 5.32m   NWI  17-05.50  648   
  5 Elie, Icelyn                 Lebanon                  5.17m   NWI  16-11.50  606   
  6 Treasure, Maddie          09 Knox West                5.01m   NWI  16-05.25  562   
  7 Shaw, LaShea              09 Memphis Central          4.99m   NWI  16-04.50  557   
  8 Bean, Dinesha             11 Cordova                  4.89m   NWI  16-00.50  530   
  9 Beckett, Nefertiti        11 Memphis Central          4.72m   NWI  15-06.00  485   
 10 Philpott, Jenna           12 Coffee County            4.61m   NWI  15-01.50  456   
  
Event 56  Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Girls High Jump D-I AAA Outdoor Pentathlon 
================================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
  1 Elie, Icelyn                 Lebanon                  1.68m    5-06.00  830   
  1 Wortham, Ellen            12 Maryville                1.68m    5-06.00  830   
  3 Woodard, Courtney         11 Ravenwood                1.57m    5-01.75  701   
  4 McSwain, Akira            11 Hunters Lane             1.52m    4-11.75  644   
  4 Bean, Dinesha             11 Cordova                  1.52m    4-11.75  644   
  4 Treasure, Maddie          09 Knox West                1.52m    4-11.75  644   
  7 Beckett, Nefertiti        11 Memphis Central          1.47m    4-09.75  588   
  7 Morman, Marci             11 Ridgeway                 1.47m    4-09.75  588   
  7 Shaw, LaShea              09 Memphis Central          1.47m    4-09.75  588   
 10 Philpott, Jenna           12 Coffee County            1.42m    4-07.75  534   
 -- Hirst, Mary               11 Bearden                     NH             
 -- Bridenbaugh, Ashley       11 Maryville                   NH             
  



Event 56  Outdoor Pentathlon: #5 Girls 800 Meter Run D-I AAA Outdoor Pentathlon 
======================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
  1 McSwain, Akira            11 Hunters Lane           2:25.76   747   
  2 Wortham, Ellen            12 Maryville              2:27.66   722   
  3 Treasure, Maddie          09 Knox West              2:29.09   704   
  4 Woodard, Courtney         11 Ravenwood              2:29.55   699   
  5 Philpott, Jenna           12 Coffee County          2:29.94   694   
  6 Shaw, LaShea              09 Memphis Central        2:36.14   618   
  7 Elie, Icelyn                 Lebanon                2:37.82   598   
  8 Bean, Dinesha             11 Cordova                2:40.77   564   
  9 Morman, Marci             11 Ridgeway               2:42.00   550   
 10 Beckett, Nefertiti        11 Memphis Central        2:55.92   404   
 
 
 
 


